RAYCHEM-DS-EU1442-NGC40-EN-2401 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
NGC-40
The nVent RAYCHEM NGC-40 is a multipoint electronic control,
monitoring and power distribution system with a unique
single-point controller architecture providing the most reliable
central control and monitoring solution for your
Heat Management System.
By taking advantage of innovative modular packaging

Fax	 +1.713.868.2333
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name Description Part Number
NGC-40-HTC NGC-40 single phase heat trace control module 10730-003
NGC-40-HTC3 NGC-40 three phase heat trace control module 10730-004
NGC-40-SLIM NGC-40 Safety Temperature Limiter 1244-010700
NGC-40-IO NGC-40 Input - Output Module 10730-001
NGC-40-BRIDGE NGC-40 Communication Bridge Module 10730-002
NGC-40-PTM NGC-40 Power Termination Module 10730-005
TOUCH 1500-EX TOUCH 1500 combined computer and 15" touch
screen. Alarm output embedded in unit, ATEX / IECEx
Zone 2 approved
10332-036
TOUCH 1500-EX-R TOUCH 1500 in safe area enclosure for remote
mounting on wall
10332-037
NGC-40-CAN05 NGC-40 CAN Cable Length 5" 20578011-005
NGC-40-CAN48 NGC-40 CAN Cable Length 48" 20578011-048
NGC-40-TB CANbus termination plug 10392-043
MONI-RMC-PS24 24 Vdc Power supply	 972049-000